

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8072/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2012 in SA No.176/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUSHIL KUMAR TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Prakash Jha,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner to serve a copy of the
special leave petition upon the Standing Counsel for the State
of Uttar Pradesh, whose name shall be shown by the Registry in
the Cause List on the next date of hearing.

Post after three weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER